Product Bulletin FX15 "Classic"
Issue Date 10 2002
© 2002 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Order Nr. DS 24.440E Rev. A www.johnsoncontrols.com
FX15 “Classic”
HVAC/R Controller
The FX15 “Classic” is a high performance controller
intended for applications such as chillers and rooftops,

NO!
FX15 "Classic"    29
Ordering Codes
Controllers
Item Code Description
LP-FX15D10-000C FX15 "Classic", 4 Relays + 5 Triacs, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D11-000C FX15 "Classic", 4 Relays + 5 Triacs, N2Open card pre-assembled, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D12-000C FX15 "Classic", 4 Relays + 5 Triacs, LON card pre-assembled, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D60-000C FX15 "Classic", 4 Relays + 5 Triacs, integrated MUI display, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D61-000C FX15 "Classic", 4 Relays + 5 Triacs, N2Open card pre-assembled, integrated MUI, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D62-000C FX15 "Classic", 4 Relays + 5 Triacs, LON card pre-assembled, integrated MUI, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D20-000C FX15 "Classic", 9 Relays, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D21-000C FX15 "Classic", 9 Relays, N2Open card pre-assembled, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D22-000C FX15 "Classic", 9 Relays, LON card pre-assembled, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D70-000C FX15 "Classic", 9 Relays, integrated MUI display, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D71-000C FX15 "Classic", 9 Relays, N2Open card pre-assembled, integrated MUI, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D72-000C FX15 "Classic", 9 Relays, LON card pre-assembled, integrated MUI, Application-Less.
Accessories
Item Code Description
LP-NET151-010C N2Open communication interface
LP-NET152-010C Advanced LON communication